
Fareham College Corporation and Committee Dates 2022-23 
DATES FOR STUDENT GOVERNORS 

 

Autumn Term 2022 Day Date Time Location Additional Information 

Corporation Tuesday 18-Oct 
 

16.30 
BRC  

TSCQ Wednesday  9-Nov 
 

17.30 
BRC  

 
Corporation 

Monday  12-Dec 
 

15.30 
BRC 

Xmas Meal from 18.30 
 

Spring Term 2023 Day Date Time Location  

Governors Training Tuesday 31 Jan 
 

17.30 
CEMAST  

TSCQ Wednesday 1-Mar 
 

17.30 
BRC  

Corporation Tuesday 28-Mar  
 

16.30 
BRC  

Summer Term 2023 Day Date Time Location  

 
Strategic Plan Review 

Friday 5-May 
 

All day 
BRC/TBC 

Venue tbc 
 

Governors Training Tuesday 23 May 
 

17.30 
CEMAST  

Summer Term 2023 Day Date Time Location  

TSCQ Wednesday 7-Jun 
 

17.30 
BRC  

 
Corporation 

Wednesday  5-Jul 
 

16.30 
BRC  

 


